NM junior fri fellesstart

lav2

NM junior fri fellesstart

Vang SF og Vaaler IF. Gasbu Langrennsenter

22.02.07

Resultatliste K 18 ar 10 km Lgypelengde: 10 KM

Plass
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Navn

Ringen,Elise
Lauvhaug,Hilde
Weng,Martine Udnes

Dahlen,Ida Olivia Midttun

Eide,Mari

Harsem,Kathrine Rolsted

Steinsland,Solveig
Kgrra,Monika
Homme, Tonje
Oldervoll,Marte

Schneider,Frida

Aronsveen,Lene
Lie,Hanne Marte
Skjelstadas,Line
Sundvor,Tone

Klaesson,Linn H.

Carlson,Aase Synnove
Lunde

Bjerkset,Hege
Sveum,Elisabeth
Eriksen,Marit Risdal
Isum,Asta Lindstad
Berteig,Julie
Aakerli,Siri
Thomasgaard,Maren
Saxebgl,Malene
Olsen,Kathrine

Storbekkrgnning,Gunhild

Dalheim,Kjersti
Paulsen,Sandra Marie
Sandbaek,Madelen
Amundsgard,Kirsten H.
Bakkhaug,Marita
Bertelsen,Niviaq
Kregnes,Siri
Belsby,Anne Maren
Svingheim,Kari

Hoel, Kjersti
Grgv,Karoline

Klubb

MVS/ IL Varden
NTG-L/ Skrautval IL
NTG-L/ Nes Ski
Bardu IL

MVS/ @ystre Slidre IL
Fossum IF

HSG/ Vindbjart, IL
Nordbygda Ski
HSG/ Vindbjart, IL
Bydsen IL

NTG-L/ Heming, IL/ Team

Kollen

Njard/ Team Kollen
NTG-L/ @yer-Tretten IF
MVS/ IL Varden

HSG/ Bjerkreim IL
Rustad IL/ Team Kollen

Fossum IF

Sokna IL

Gjevik Skiklubb
Skjervgy IK
@yer-Tretten IF
Fossum IF
Sokna IL
Tynset IF
Drgbak-Frogn IL
Granvin IL
Singsas IL
Byasen IL
Rustad IL/ Team Kollen
Asmarka IL
MVS/ Skala IL
Flatas IL
Nordreisa IL
Trgnder-Lyn IL
Trgsken IL

Gran IL

Valldal IL
Byaasen Skiklub

http://www.odagfinn.net/ NMJR_TORS/resultat/459734 HTM

Tid

Retu

rn

29:48,6 + 00:00,0

30:
30:
30:
31
31:
31:
31
31
31

31

32:
32:
32:
32:
32:

32:

32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33
33
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:

:24,9 + 01
:27,1 + 01
:28,9 + 01

:36,8 + 01

32,1 + 00
39,7 + 00
54,0 + 01

10,0 + 01
12,7 + 01

06,7 + 02:
12,8 + 02
18,7 + 02
18,8 + 02
25,9 + 02

27,0 + 02

30,0 + 02
36,6 + 02
41,6 + 02
48,0 + 02
55,5 + 03

02,8 + 04:
14,6 + 04:
21,2 + 04
23,2 + 04:
30,9 + 04:
40,1 + 04:
47,6 + 04
08,6 + 05
14,2 + 05
21,3 + 05
22,7 + 05
51,4 + 06
58,2 + 06
58,9 + 06:

43,5
:51,1
:05,4
:07,3 + 01:

18,7

21,4
24,1
:36,3
:38,5
:40,3

48,2

18,1

:24,2
:30,1
:30,2
:37,3

:38,4

41,4
:48,0
:53,0
:59,4
:06,9
:08,3 + 03:
45,5 + 03

19,7

:56,9

14,2
26,0

:32,6

34,6
42,3
51,5

:59,0
:20,0
:25,6
:32,7
34,1
:02,8
:09,6

10,3
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Plass Navn Klubb Tid

39 @vstehage,Marianne Vestringen IL 38:09,2 + 08:20,6

40 Dreviand, Gunnhild Hilstad IL 38:10,7 + 08:22,1
Nicolaisen

41 Olsen,Janne Eidsvold Vaerks Skiklub 41:52,1 +12:03,5

DNF Nordby,Elise Wiig Njard/ Team Kollen

DNF Einvik,Evie Helgesen Alta IF

DNF Wikstrgm,Henriette Saxi Vadsg Skiklubb

DNF Buttingsrud,Marthe-Astrid Ringkollen Skiklubb

DNF Rgnning,Ragne MVS/ Skogn IL

DNS Ringen,Ada MVS/ IL Varden

DNS Bjgrnli,Heidi Kant Sokna IL

DNS Smith,Karina Fossum IF

DNS Startnr,Ledig NOTEAM

DNS Kvile,Maria Nj&rd/ Team Kollen

DNS Aas,Marianne 52&|:|I2<nelagets SK/ Team

DNS @vergyen,Rannveig W. Fossum IF

DNS Bratlie,Solveig Tveter Fossum IF

DNS Isaksen,Stine Jeanette NNS/ Burfjord IL

DNS Hovemoen,Thea Holth MVS/ Sgr-Fron IL
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